Condominium
THE AXIS ON BRICKELL I C 2719-N
#MLS: A11575075
$4590

Angebotsdatum
Stadt

Anschrift
Wohnflache
Steuer/Jahr
Baujahr
Schlafzimmer
Badezimmer

Garagen

2024/04/24

Miami, FL 33130

1111 SW st Ave, #2719-N
103 m?

-7-

2008

2

v (2)

Prime location! Discover stunning city views from this beautifully furnished 2-bedroom, 2-bathroom corner
apartment featuring floor-to-ceiling windows and a wraparound balcony. The modern kitchen boasts stainless
steel appliances and granite countertops. Enjoy mixed tile and wood flooring, two parking spaces, and top
amenities like a gym, sauna, Jacuzzi, steam room, two pools, a spa, party room, childrens play area, and 24-
hour security and valet services. Available from May 15 to December 15

www.immobilienmiamiflorida.de
CALL: +1 786-468-4380



